Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2013

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 20, 2013

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Name
Graham Peet
Scott Healey
Benjamine Martin
Nick Keenan

Jack Brenner
Fletcher Call
Griffith Jennings
Tim Martin

David Waterworth
Dylan Martinez
John Ursino
Andrew Zabel
Aaron Kitchener
Teddy Atwell
Alex Williams
Charlie Katica
Tyler Bernheisel
Jesse Johnson
Jeffrey Parrish
Maddi Groen
Ralph Pooler
Shelley Neal
Michael Marks
Louis Bull

Todd Pearson
Isaac Martin
Gibson Silagi
Hanh Shaw

Ezra Alldredge
Matthew Hahn
Julia Mitchell
Hans Vandusen
Zach VanDusen
Wallace Wood
Douglas Sackman
Anthony Martin
Max Gross Shader
Elias Weston
Steve Otis
Annalisa Ursino
Travis Shaw
James Searles
Luke Larson
Grant Lyons

Lliralyn McEachern

Matt Thomas
Tobias Nichols
Eileen Miller
Peter Butz
Daniel Macca

5K Run Overall

Bib No

57
29
53
138
5275
39
144
52
44
145
47
75
82
5273
168
20
175
5044
104
19
167
166
95
151
172
55
123
15
91
109
155
5046
99
115
134
54
152
124
27
48
16
5047
164
107
130
87
129
74
62
108

Age

16
38
15
39
17
15
17
42
44
14
14
35
16
17
27
33
21
34
14
17
45
52
42
54
60
13
17
41
14
33
16
44
10
62
45
13
13
21
45
16
51
28
13
17
16
30
57
35
60
43

Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
M 115-18 0:16:27.7 0:16:28.4 5:18/M
M 130-39 0:17:00.5 0:17:01.3 5:29/M
M 215-18 0:19:09.8 0:19:40.1 6:11/M
M 2 30-39 0:19:32.1 0:19:32.7 6:18/M
M 315-18 0:19:38.8 0:19:42.3 6:20/M
M 415-18 0:20:03.7 0:20:05.4 6:28/M
M 515-18 0:20:30.1 0:20:31.4 6:37/M
M 140-49 0:20:46.3 0:20:54.5 6:42/M
M 2 40-49 0:20:57.2 0:20:58.6 6:45/M
M 110-14 0:20:57.2 0:20:57.6 6:45/M
M 210-14 0:20:59.7 0:21:10.4 6:46/M
M 330-39 0:20:59.7 0:21:03.7 6:46/M
M 6 15-18 0:21:14.1 0:21:20.7 6:51/M
M 7 15-18 0:21:18.6 0:21:20.4 6:52/M
M 119-29 0:21:23.9 0:21:28.6 6:54/M
M 4 30-39 0:21:25.8 0:21:30.6 6:55/M
M 219-29 0:21:37.8 0:21:41.2 6:58/M
M 530-39 0:21:38.7 0:21:40.9 6:59/M
M 310-14 0:21:39.1 0:21:39.4 6:59/M
F 115-18 0:21:43.4 0:21:43.7 7:00/M
M 3 40-49 0:21:47.7 0:21:52.2 7:02/M
F 150-59 0:21:50.2 0:21:51.9 7:03/M
M 4 40-49 0:21:57.8 0:22:02.7 7:05/M
M 150-59 0:22:04.3 0:22:26.2 7:07/M
M 160-69 0:22:06.5 0:22:10.4 7:08/M
M 410-14 0:22:18.8 0:22:48.6 7:12/M
M 815-18 0:22:22.1 0:22:24.4 7:13/M
F 140-49 0:22:23.8 0:22:26.7 7:13/M
M 510-14 0:22:41.5 0:22:42.2 7:19/M
M 6 30-39 0:22:48.7 0:22:55.6 7:21/M
F 215-18 0:22:51.9 0:22:54.2 7:22/M
M 5 40-49 0:22:55.2 0:22:57.7 7:24/M
M 6 10-14 0:22:56.8 0:22:57.3 7:24/M
M 2 60-69 0:22:59.5 0:23:04.1 7:25/M
M 6 40-49 0:23:03.7 0:23:05.7 7:26/M
M 7 10-14 0:23:05.7 0:23:35.2 7:27/M
M 810-14 0:23:17.7 0:23:25.3 7:31/M
M 319-29 0:23:22.4 0:23:27.9 7:32/M
M 7 40-49 0:23:29.6 0:23:45.9 7:35/M
F 315-18 0:23:30.6 0:23:45.4 7:35/M
M 2 50-59 0:23:37.1 0:23:40.4 7:37/M
M 419-29 0:23:48.9 0:24:41.1 7:41/M
M 910-14 0:24:13.7 0:24:13.7 7:49/M
M 915-18 0:24:24.6 0:24:25.9 7:52/M
F 415-18 0:24:25.7 0:24:28.1 7:53/M
M 7 30-39 0:24:26.4 0:24:40.1 7:53/M
M 350-59 0:24:28.3 0:24:36.1 7:54/M
F 130-39 0:24:34.6 0:24:40.3 7:55/M
M 3 60-69 0:24:44.6 0:25:08.3 7:59/M
M 8 40-49 0:24:46.4 0:24:49.3 7:59/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Danny Rock

Salli Swift

Luis Eicher Lyons
Davis Rice
Brenda Martin
Brian Gylland
Randy Smith
Emma Veatch
William Mishy
Ryan Bird
Bennett Hu
Becca North
Rees Challman
Andrew Jacobson
Bradley Gylland
Simon North
Theo Hu

Max Baumann
Erin Harrah
Dalton Kearns
Jacob Gold
Taylor Hernandez
Laura Weston
Karl Kitchener
Barney Rubble
Karen Ripley
Fred Flinstone
Gregg Bernheisel
Kirsten Girard
Philip VanDevanter
Kalie Heffernan
Lauren Ockinga
Jahmiah Hoogen
Tom Theno

Enya Pooler
Kristi Duffey
Erica Walker

Joe Silagi

Karen Olson

Lea Heffernan
Kyle Jenkins
Gillian Doepke
Scott Rice
Michael Riggs
Grace Riggs
Terry Glover
Beatrice Timken
Jennifer Jenkins
Sarah Sullivan
Mark Timken
Chloe Kuyper
Olivia Larson
Josie Palmer
Marie Abel

Ada Abel

Lynn Clare
Camille Kappelman

5K Run Overall

90
40
5270
154
51
30
137

5828
100
70
5829
119
93
31
80
69
135
10
165
17
142
14
81
158
136
159
50
73
132
86
148
141

170
92
56

122

153
85
37

157

156

128

127

114
78
36

171
76

5043

163

143

126

125
88

101

37
40
12
7
45
19
65
15
37
36
11
37
9
37
17
43
13
36
14
9
13
19
59
56
64
48
58
46
15
17
16
17
13
60
10
38
19
54
32
44
13
28
50
43
14
51
12
41
34
44
11
12
12
13
50
49
19
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8 30-39
2 40-49
1010-14
11-9
340-49
519-29
4 60-69
515-18
930-39
10 30-39
1110-14
2 30-39
21-9
11 30-39
1015-18
9 40-49
12 10-14
12 30-39
110-14
31-9
1310-14
119-29
2 50-59
4 50-59
5 60-69
4 40-49
550-59
10 40-49
615-18
1115-18
7 15-18
815-18
14 10-14
6 60-69
210-14
330-39
219-29
6 50-59
4 30-39
540-49
1510-14
319-29
7 50-59
11 40-49
310-14
8 50-59
410-14
6 40-49
530-39
12 40-49
510-14
610-14
710-14
810-14
350-59
7 40-49
419-29

0:25:17.8
0:25:22.0
0:25:22.3
0:25:25.5
0:25:32.0
0:25:32.1
0:25:43.2
0:25:53.3
0:25:54.7
0:25:56.7
0:26:03.4
0:26:11.5
0:26:15.6
0:26:29.9
0:26:32.8
0:26:33.2
0:26:45.7
0:26:45.7
0:26:54.3
0:26:58.2
0:27:06.3
0:27:10.4
0:27:12.4
0:27:13.2
0:27:15.4
0:27:16.0
0:27:19.6
0:27:20.7
0:27:21.2
0:27:33.9
0:27:36.6
0:27:40.1
0:27:47.4
0:27:51.3
0:28:10.5
0:28:34.4
0:28:38.3
0:28:43.4
0:28:43.4
0:28:45.5
0:28:46.2
0:28:52.1
0:28:58.7
0:28:59.6
0:29:01.1
0:29:04.6
0:29:10.4
0:29:21.1
0:29:26.1
0:29:42.6
0:29:47.7
0:29:49.4
0:29:49.7
0:29:53.7
0:29:54.2
0:29:56.9
0:30:04.8

0:25:27.4
0:25:26.7
0:25:24.8
0:25:45.3
0:25:37.9
0:25:33.7
0:25:51.9
0:25:54.8
0:26:08.2
0:26:11.6
0:26:09.8
0:26:24.4
0:26:16.1
0:27:10.4
0:26:34.2
0:26:53.9
0:26:51.8
0:27:00.5
0:27:10.4
0:27:13.7
0:27:13.9
0:27:15.7
0:27:16.7
0:27:39.7
0:27:29.4
0:27:25.3
0:27:32.1
0:27:23.1
0:27:27.2
0:27:39.7
0:27:40.9
0:27:42.6
0:27:48.2
0:28:02.1
0:28:12.4
0:29:11.9
0:28:43.6
0:28:57.8
0:28:47.2
0:28:51.4
0:29:03.9
0:29:00.7
0:29:18.9
0:29:13.0
0:29:12.4
0:29:23.4
0:29:19.9
0:29:40.4
0:29:30.5
0:29:54.2
0:29:55.7
0:29:55.3
0:29:56.5
0:30:11.9
0:30:12.5
0:30:13.5
0:30:13.7

8:09/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:14/M
8:18/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:27/M
8:28/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:49/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:05/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:21/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:25/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:35/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Erika Carleton

Dan Clare

Halina Lukoskie
Suluh Lukoskie
Mairead Geraghty
Flora Dougher
Stella Otis

Ciely Daly

Nancy Kappelman
Vernon Trevellyan
Kevin Boyd

Marc Langland
Jake Harrah

Roan O'Neill
Mallorie Keenan
Amber Jackson
Tory Hayes

Ellen Chappelka
Gavin Keenan
Tuhean Nelson
Miriam Chappelka
Jenny Minier

Katie Kalamakis
Jemma Langland
Kate Dunn

David Sunstrom
Tori Hu

Katherine Whitney
Angie Harpole
Bryce Harpole
Heather Timken
Phyllis Davis

John McCoy

Lynda Fitzpatrick
Barb Owdzie
Jennifer Bonaventura
Kaitlyn Bonaventura
Laura Merchant
Ryan Challman
Kelly McEachern
Debbie Banner
Alexandra Waterworth
Elizabeth Nickerson
Gary Preston
Wilson Hu

Isaiah Challman
Joshua Hu

Gorette Hu
Rhiannon Simmonds
Elly Snyder

Judith Kimmel
Nick Solandros
Kathie Glover
Katya Winge
Marilyn Kleyn
Ryan Headley
Amanda Headley

5K Run Overall

149
89
4
3
41
5
28
94
12
121
66
23
11
146
139
26
58
64
140
160
63
65
49
24
98
103
71
25
22
21
77
45
61
174
173
59
60
116
117
131
42
43
102
110
68
120
72
67
84
79
34
33
113
169
32
106
105

45
50
22
35
39
11
10
12
59
69
58
29
11
17
7
40
51
15
5
38
17
43
33
29
49
54
9
55
38
39
43
66
66
59
53
36
9
56
40
48
48
6
50
63
43
7
7
45
12
12
49
52
50
11
60
33
30
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8 40-49
9 50-59
519-29
6 30-39
7 30-39
910-14
1010-14
1110-14
4 50-59
7 60-69
10 50-59
6 19-29
16 10-14
12 15-18
11-9
9 40-49
550-59
915-18
41-9
8 30-39
1015-18
10 40-49
930-39
6 19-29
11 40-49
11 50-59
21-9
6 50-59
10 30-39
13 30-39
12 40-49
160-69
8 60-69
7 50-59
8 50-59
11 30-39
31-9
9 50-59
13 40-49
14 40-49
13 40-49
41-9
10 50-59
9 60-69
15 40-49
51-9
61-9
14 40-49
12 10-14
1310-14
15 40-49
12 50-59
11 50-59
14 10-14
2 60-69
14 30-39
12 30-39

0:30:06.8
0:30:13.3
0:30:27.7
0:30:29.8
0:30:42.6
0:30:45.8
0:30:53.9
0:30:58.1
0:31:07.7
0:31:26.2
0:31:30.7
0:31:36.4
0:31:39.9
0:31:50.5
0:31:53.0
0:32:04.0
0:32:08.2
0:32:20.9
0:32:22.8
0:32:24.3
0:32:30.9
0:32:32.0
0:32:32.6
0:32:48.6
0:32:51.7
0:32:53.0
0:32:53.9
0:32:53.9
0:33:01.5
0:33:03.9
0:33:26.0
0:33:37.9
0:33:55.9
0:34:04.3
0:34:05.0
0:34:09.9
0:34:09.9
0:34:12.1
0:34:24.7
0:34:30.4
0:34:33.3
0:34:33.9
0:34:43.8
0:34:44.1
0:34:57.1
0:35:10.8
0:35:23.6
0:35:24.1
0:35:40.4
0:35:40.6
0:36:11.7
0:36:13.1
0:36:20.7
0:36:26.9
0:36:41.0
0:36:52.4
0:36:53.1

0:30:20.3
0:30:27.7
0:30:42.2
0:30:42.1
0:30:46.6
0:30:52.2
0:31:08.1
0:31:07.7
0:31:16.6
0:31:34.6
0:31:41.2
0:32:35.9
0:31:56.7
0:31:50.5
0:32:17.2
0:32:15.7
0:32:35.5
0:32:27.7
0:32:46.8
0:32:42.6
0:32:36.7
0:32:52.5
0:32:54.7
0:33:31.1
0:33:14.9
0:33:08.8
0:33:04.7
0:33:06.1
0:33:29.8
0:33:31.7
0:33:37.2
0:34:00.5
0:34:06.6
0:34:16.2
0:34:16.5
0:34:40.7
0:34:40.9
0:34:31.3
0:35:13.2
0:34:39.5
0:34:59.1
0:34:59.6
0:34:57.7
0:35:05.4
0:35:09.9
0:35:12.1
0:35:34.9
0:35:35.5
0:35:55.4
0:35:55.6
0:36:28.9
0:36:28.7
0:36:40.4
0:36:28.8
0:36:48.2
0:37:36.7
0:37:36.4

9:43/M
9:45/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:08/M
10:10/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:47/M
10:51/M
10:56/M
10:59/M
11:00/M
11:01/M
11:01/M
11:02/M
11:06/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:09/M
11:12/M
11:12/M
11:16/M
11:21/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:30/M
11:30/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
11:43/M
11:45/M
11:50/M
11:54/M
11:54/M
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Lyn Preston

Vicky de Monterey Richoux
Susannah Hannaford

Emily Burns

Sam Profit
Isabel Forest
Sienna Stromberg
Mark Stromberg
Carol Butler

Kurt Jenkins

Abe Bergman
Hailey Jenkins
Keith Schramm
Alysa Challman
Glenn Priest
Linda English
Byron Cowart
Katherine Everitt
Chuck Hoffman
Beryl Bucklin

111
18
5095
133
5050
5830
97
96
162
35
46
38
147
118
150
83

299
13

62
53
48
40
11
7
10
39
0
43
81
12
63
40
63
56
50
21
66
93

MM mmmmn

3 60-69
12 50-59
16 40-49
17 40-49
17 10-14
51-9
1510-14
15 30-39
10-0
16 40-49
170-99
16 10-14
10 60-69
18 40-49
11 60-69
13 50-59
13 50-59
719-29
12 60-69
170-99

0:37:05.0
0:37:34.1
0:37:41.7
0:37:47.0
0:37:47.4
0:37:47.8
0:38:00.0
0:38:01.9
0:40:17.7
0:40:32.1
0:40:33.1
0:40:35.4
0:40:49.9
0:41:54.4
0:43:30.9
0:47:30.1
0:48:00.3
0:49:20.9
1:02:58.8
1:06:40.4

0:37:26.5
0:38:01.5
0:37:57.7
0:38:12.2
0:37:49.7
0:38:12.2
0:38:18.4
0:38:20.4
0:40:30.4
0:40:52.4
0:40:48.7
0:40:55.6
0:41:38.4
0:41:57.7
0:44:14.7
0:47:59.4
0:48:19.5
0:50:17.4
1:03:59.3
1:07:04.9

11:58/M
12:07/M
12:09/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:11/M
12:15/M
12:16/M
13:00/M
13:05/M
13:05/M
13:05/M
13:10/M
13:31/M
14:02/M
15:19/M
15:29/M
15:55/M
20:19/M
21:30/M

5K Run Overall
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Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2013

5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, July 20, 2013

If you have a question regarding the results please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Female Unknown Age

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Carol Butler 162 0 81 0:40:17.7 0:40:30.4 13:00/M
Female1to 9

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Mallorie Keenan 139 7 44 0:31:53.0 0:32:17.2 10:17/M
2 Tori Hu 71 9 54 0:32:53.9 0:33:04.7 10:36/M
3 Kaitlyn Bonaventura 60 9 62 0:34:09.9 0:34:40.9 11:01/M
4 Alexandra Waterworth 43 6 65 0:34:33.9 0:34:59.6 11:09/M
5 Isabel Forest 5830 7 79 0:37:47.8 0:38:12.2 12:11/M

Female 10 to 14

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Erin Harrah 10 14 12 0:26:54.3 0:27:10.4 8:41/M
2 Enya Pooler 170 10 19 0:28:10.5 0:28:12.4 9:05/M
3 Grace Riggs 127 14 25 0:29:01.1 0:29:12.4 9:22/M
4 Beatrice Timken 78 12 26 0:29:10.4 0:29:19.9 9:25/M
5 Chloe Kuyper 5043 11 29 0:29:47.7 0:29:55.7 9:36/M
6 Olivia Larson 163 12 30 0:29:49.4 0:29:55.3 9:37/M
7 Josie Palmer 143 12 31 0:29:49.7 0:29:56.5 9:37/M
8 Marie Abel 126 13 32 0:29:53.7 0:30:11.9 9:38/M
9 Flora Dougher 5 11 40 0:30:45.8 0:30:52.2 9:55/M
10 Stella Otis 28 10 41 0:30:53.9 0:31:08.1 9:58/M
11 Ciely Daly 94 12 42 0:30:58.1 0:31:07.7 9:59/M
12 Rhiannon Simmonds 84 12 68 0:35:40.4 0:35:55.4 11:30/M
13 Elly Snyder 79 12 69 0:35:40.6 0:35:55.6 11:30/M
14 Katya Winge 169 11 72 0:36:26.9 0:36:28.8 11:45/M
15 Sienna Stromberg 97 10 80 0:38:00.0 0:38:18.4 12:15/M
16 Hailey Jenkins 38 12 82 0:40:35.4 0:40:55.6 13:05/M

Female 15 to 18

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Maddi Groen 19 17 1 0:21:43.4 0:21:43.7 7:00/M
2 Julia Mitchell 155 16 4 0:22:51.9 0:22:54.2 7:22/M
3 Annalisa Ursino 48 16 5 0:23:30.6 0:23:45.4 7:35/M
4 Lliralyn McEachern 130 16 6 0:24:25.7 0:24:28.1 7:53/M
5 Emma Veatch 9 15 10 0:25:53.3 0:25:54.8 8:21/M
6 Kirsten Girard 73 15 16 0:27:21.2 0:27:27.2 8:49/M
7 Kalie Heffernan 86 16 17 0:27:36.6 0:27:40.9 8:54/M
8 Lauren Ockinga 148 17 18 0:27:40.1 0:27:42.6 8:55/M
9 Ellen Chappelka 64 15 47 0:32:20.9 0:32:27.7 10:26/M
10 Miriam Chappelka 63 17 49 0:32:30.9 0:32:36.7 10:29/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Female 19 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Taylor Hernandez 142 19 13 0:27:10.4 0:27:15.7 8:46/M
2 Erica Walker 56 19 21 0:28:38.3 0:28:43.6 9:14/M
3 Gillian Doepke 157 28 24 0:28:52.1 0:29:00.7 9:19/M
4 Camille Kappelman 101 19 35 0:30:04.8 0:30:13.7 9:42/M
5 Halina Lukoskie 4 22 37 0:30:27.7 0:30:42.2 9:49/M
6 Jemma Langland 24 29 52 0:32:48.6 0:33:31.1 10:35/M
7 Katherine Everitt 299 21 85 0:49:20.9 0:50:17.4 15:55/M
Female 30 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Eileen Miller 74 35 7 0:24:34.6 0:24:40.3 7:55/M
2 Becca North 5829 37 11 0:26:11.5 0:26:24.4 8:27/M
3 Kristi Duffey 92 38 20 0:28:34.4 0:29:11.9 9:13/M
4 Karen Olson 153 32 22 0:28:43.4 0:28:47.2 9:16/M
5 Sarah Sullivan 171 34 28 0:29:26.1 0:29:30.5 9:30/M
6 Suluh Lukoskie 3 35 38 0:30:29.8 0:30:42.1 9:50/M
7 Mairead Geraghty 41 39 39 0:30:42.6 0:30:46.6 9:54/M
8 Tuhean Nelson 160 38 48 0:32:24.3 0:32:42.6 10:27/M
9 Katie Kalamakis 49 33 51 0:32:32.6 0:32:54.7 10:30/M
10 Angie Harpole 22 38 56 0:33:01.5 0:33:29.8 10:39/M
11 Jennifer Bonaventura 59 36 61 0:34:09.9 0:34:40.7 11:01/M
12 Amanda Headley 105 30 74 0:36:53.1 0:37:36.4 11:54/M
Female 40 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Hanh Shaw 15 41 3 0:22:23.8 0:22:26.7 7:13/M
2 Salli Swift 40 40 8 0:25:22.0 0:25:26.7 8:11/M
3 Brenda Martin 51 45 9 0:25:32.0 0:25:37.9 8:14/M
4 Karen Ripley 136 48 15 0:27:16.0 0:27:25.3 8:48/M
5 Lea Heffernan 85 44 23 0:28:45.5 0:28:51.4 9:16/M
6 Jennifer Jenkins 36 41 27 0:29:21.1 0:29:40.4 9:28/M
7 Lynn Clare 88 49 34 0:29:56.9 0:30:13.5 9:39/M
8 Erika Carleton 149 45 36 0:30:06.8 0:30:20.3 9:43/M
9 Amber Jackson 26 40 45 0:32:04.0 0:32:15.7 10:21/M
10 Jenny Minier 65 43 50 0:32:32.0 0:32:52.5 10:30/M
11 Kate Dunn 98 49 53 0:32:51.7 0:33:14.9 10:36/M
12 Heather Timken 77 43 57 0:33:26.0 0:33:37.2 10:47/M
13 Debbie Banner 42 48 64 0:34:33.3 0:34:59.1 11:09/M
14 Gorette Hu 67 45 67 0:35:24.1 0:35:35.5 11:25/M
15 Judith Kimmel 34 49 70 0:36:11.7 0:36:28.9 11:40/M
16 Susannah Hannaford 5095 48 77 0:37:41.7 0:37:57.7 12:09/M
17 Emily Burns 133 40 78 0:37:47.0 0:38:12.2 12:11/M
18 Alysa Challman 118 40 83 0:41:54.4 0:41:57.7 13:31/M
Female 50 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Shelley Neal 166 52 2 0:21:50.2 0:21:51.9 7:03/M
2 Laura Weston 14 59 14 0:27:12.4 0:27:16.7 8:46/M
3 Ada Abel 125 50 33 0:29:54.2 0:30:12.5 9:39/M
4 Nancy Kappelman 12 59 43 0:31:07.7 0:31:16.6 10:02/M
5 Tory Hayes 58 51 46 0:32:08.2 0:32:35.5 10:22/M
6 Katherine Whitney 25 55 55 0:32:53.9 0:33:06.1 10:36/M
7 Lynda Fitzpatrick 174 59 59 0:34:04.3 0:34:16.2 10:59/M

5K Run Age Group Page 60f 16



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place
8
9
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12
13

Place
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Place
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Name

Barb Owdzie

Laura Merchant
Elizabeth Nickerson
Kathie Glover

Vicky de Monterey Richoux

Linda English

Name

Phyllis Davis
Marilyn Kleyn
Lyn Preston

Name
Beryl Bucklin

Name

Davis Rice

Rees Challman
Dalton Kearns
Gavin Keenan
Isaiah Challman
Joshua Hu

Name

Dylan Martinez
John Ursino
Jeffrey Parrish
Isaac Martin
Ezra Alldredge
Zach VanDusen
Anthony Martin
Max Gross Shader
Luke Larson

Luis Eicher Lyons
Bennett Hu
Theo Hu

Jacob Gold
Jahmiah Hoogen
Kyle Jenkins
Jake Harrah

Sam Profit

Name

Graham Peet
Benjamine Martin
Jack Brenner
Fletcher Call
Griffith Jennings
Aaron Kitchener

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall
173 53 60
116 56 63
102 50 66
113 50 71
18 53 76
83 56 84

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall
45 66 58
32 60 73
111 62 75

Female 70 and over

Bib No
2

Bib No
154
119
165
140
120
72

Age Overall
93 86
Male1to 9
Age Overall
7 46
9 52
9 58
5 79
7 87
7 88

Male 10 to 14

Bib No
145
47
104
55
91
99
54
152
164
5270
70
69
17
141
37
11
5050

Age
14
14
14
13
14
10
13
13
13
12
11
13
13
13
13
11
11

Overall
10
11
19
24
26
29
32
33
38
45
51
56
59
65
68
77
91

Male 15 to 18

Bib No
57
53

5275
39
144
82

Age
16
15
17
15
17
16
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Overall

[EnY

N o o w

Chip Time Gun Time Pace

0:34:05.0 0:34:16.5 11:00/M
0:34:12.1 0:34:31.3 11:02/M
0:34:43.8 0:34:57.7 11:12/M
0:36:20.7 0:36:40.4 11:43/M
0:37:34.1 0:38:01.5 12:07/M
0:47:30.1 0:47:59.4 15:19/M
Chip Time Gun Time Pace

0:33:37.9 0:34:00.5 10:51/M
0:36:41.0 0:36:48.2 11:50/M
0:37:05.0 0:37:26.5 11:58/M
Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1:06:40.4 1:07:04.9 21:30/M
Chip Time Gun Time Pace

0:25:25.5 0:25:45.3 8:12/M
0:26:15.6 0:26:16.1 8:28/M
0:26:58.2 0:27:13.7 8:42/M
0:32:22.8 0:32:46.8 10:26/M
0:35:10.8 0:35:12.1 11:21/M
0:35:23.6 0:35:34.9 11:25/M
Chip Time Gun Time Pace

0:20:57.2 0:20:57.6 6:45/M
0:20:59.7 0:21:10.4 6:46/M
0:21:39.1 0:21:39.4 6:59/M
0:22:18.8 0:22:48.6 7:12/M
0:22:41.5 0:22:42.2 7:19/M
0:22:56.8 0:22:57.3 7:24/M
0:23:05.7 0:23:35.2 7:27/M
0:23:17.7 0:23:25.3 7:31/M
0:24:13.7 0:24:13.7 7:49/M
0:25:22.3 0:25:24.8 8:11/M
0:26:03.4 0:26:09.8 8:24/M
0:26:45.7 0:26:51.8 8:38/M
0:27:06.3 0:27:13.9 8:45/M
0:27:47.4 0:27:48.2 8:58/M
0:28:46.2 0:29:03.9 9:17/M
0:31:39.9 0:31:56.7 10:13/M
0:37:47.4 0:37:49.7 12:11/M
Chip Time Gun Time Pace

0:16:27.7 0:16:28.4 5:18/M
0:19:09.8 0:19:40.1 6:11/M
0:19:38.8 0:19:42.3 6:20/M
0:20:03.7 0:20:05.4 6:28/M
0:20:30.1 0:20:31.4 6:37/M
0:21:14.1 0:21:20.7 6:51/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
7 Teddy Atwell 5273 17 14 0:21:18.6 0:21:20.4 6:52/M
8 Gibson Silagi 123 17 25 0:22:22.1 0:22:24.4 7:13/M
9 Grant Lyons 107 17 39 0:24:24.6 0:24:25.9 7:52/M
10 Bradley Gylland 31 17 54 0:26:32.8 0:26:34.2 8:34/M
11 Philip VanDevanter 132 17 64 0:27:33.9 0:27:39.7 8:53/M
12 Roan O'Neill 146 17 78 0:31:50.5 0:31:50.5 10:16/M

Male 19 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Alex Williams 168 27 15 0:21:23.9 0:21:28.6 6:54/M
2 Tyler Bernheisel 175 21 17 0:21:37.8 0:21:41.2 6:58/M
3 Elias Weston 124 21 34 0:23:22.4 0:23:27.9 7:32/M
4 James Searles 5047 28 37 0:23:48.9 0:24:41.1 7:41/M
5 Brian Gylland 30 19 47 0:25:32.1 0:25:33.7 8:14/M
6 Marc Langland 23 29 76 0:31:36.4 0:32:35.9 10:12/M

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Scott Healey 29 38 2 0:17:00.5 0:17:01.3 5:29/M
2 Nick Keenan 138 39 4 0:19:32.1 0:19:32.7 6:18/M
3 Andrew Zabel 75 35 12 0:20:59.7 0:21:03.7 6:46/M
4 Charlie Katica 20 33 16 0:21:25.8 0:21:30.6 6:55/M
5 Jesse Johnson 5044 34 18 0:21:38.7 0:21:40.9 6:59/M
6 Matthew Hahn 109 33 27 0:22:48.7 0:22:55.6 7:21/M
7 Matt Thomas 87 30 40 0:24:26.4 0:24:40.1 7:53/M
8 Danny Rock 90 37 44 0:25:17.8 0:25:27.4 8:09/M
9 William Mishy 5828 37 49 0:25:54.7 0:26:08.2 8:21/M
10 Ryan Bird 100 36 50 0:25:56.7 0:26:11.6 8:22/M
11 Andrew Jacobson 93 37 53 0:26:29.9 0:27:10.4 8:33/M
12 Max Baumann 135 36 57 0:26:45.7 0:27:00.5 8:38/M
13 Bryce Harpole 21 39 81 0:33:03.9 0:33:31.7 10:40/M
14 Ryan Headley 106 33 90 0:36:52.4 0:37:36.7 11:54/M
15 Mark Stromberg 96 39 92 0:38:01.9 0:38:20.4 12:16/M

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Tim Martin 52 42 8 0:20:46.3 0:20:54.5 6:42/M
2 David Waterworth 44 44 9 0:20:57.2 0:20:58.6 6:45/M
3 Ralph Pooler 167 44 20 0:21:47.7 0:21:52.2 7:02/M
4 Michael Marks 95 44 21 0:21:57.8 0:22:02.7 7:05/M
5 Hans Vandusen 5046 44 28 0:22:55.2 0:22:57.7 7:24/M
6 Douglas Sackman 134 44 31 0:23:03.7 0:23:05.7 7:26/M
7 Steve Otis 27 44 35 0:23:29.6 0:23:45.9 7:35/M
8 Daniel Macca 108 44 43 0:24:46.4 0:24:49.3 7:59/M
9 Simon North 80 44 55 0:26:33.2 0:26:53.9 8:34/M
10 Gregg Bernheisel 50 44 63 0:27:20.7 0:27:23.1 8:49/M
11 Michael Riggs 128 44 70 0:28:59.6 0:29:13.0 9:21/M
12 Mark Timken 76 44 72 0:29:42.6 0:29:54.2 9:35/M
13 Ryan Challman 117 44 83 0:34:24.7 0:35:13.2 11:06/M
14 Kelly McEachern 131 44 84 0:34:30.4 0:34:39.5 11:08/M
15 Wilson Hu 68 44 86 0:34:57.1 0:35:09.9 11:16/M
16 Kurt Jenkins 35 44 93 0:40:32.1 0:40:52.4 13:05/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Louis Bull 151 54 22 0:22:04.3 0:22:26.2 7:07/M
2 Travis Shaw 16 51 36 0:23:37.1 0:23:40.4 7:37/M
3 Tobias Nichols 129 57 41 0:24:28.3 0:24:36.1 7:54/M
4 Karl Kitchener 81 56 60 0:27:13.2 0:27:39.7 8:47/M
5 Fred Flinstone 159 58 62 0:27:19.6 0:27:32.1 8:49/M
6 Joe Silagi 122 54 67 0:28:43.4 0:28:57.8 9:16/M
7 Scott Rice 156 50 69 0:28:58.7 0:29:18.9 9:21/M
8 Terry Glover 114 51 71 0:29:04.6 0:29:23.4 9:23/M
9 Dan Clare 89 50 73 0:30:13.3 0:30:27.7 9:45/M
10 Kevin Boyd 66 58 75 0:31:30.7 0:31:41.2 10:10/M
11 David Sunstrom 103 54 80 0:32:53.0 0:33:08.8 10:36/M
12 Nick Solandros 33 52 89 0:36:13.1 0:36:28.7 11:41/M
13 Byron Cowart 7 50 97 0:48:00.3 0:48:19.5 15:29/M

Male 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Todd Pearson 172 60 23 0:22:06.5 0:22:10.4 7:08/M
2 Wallace Wood 115 62 30 0:22:59.5 0:23:04.1 7:25/M
3 Peter Butz 62 60 42 0:24:44.6 0:25:08.3 7:59/M
4 Randy Smith 137 65 48 0:25:43.2 0:25:51.9 8:18/M
5 Barney Rubble 158 64 61 0:27:15.4 0:27:29.4 8:47/M
6 Tom Theno 1 60 66 0:27:51.3 0:28:02.1 8:59/M
7 Vernon Trevellyan 121 69 74 0:31:26.2 0:31:34.6 10:08/M
8 John McCoy 61 66 82 0:33:55.9 0:34:06.6 10:56/M
9 Gary Preston 110 63 85 0:34:44.1 0:35:05.4 11:12/M
10 Keith Schramm 147 63 95 0:40:49.9 0:41:38.4 13:10/M
11 Glenn Priest 150 63 96 0:43:30.9 0:44:14.7 14:02/M
12 Chuck Hoffman 13 66 98 1:02:58.8 1:03:59.3 20:19/M

Male 70 and over

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

1 Abe Bergman 46 81 94 0:40:33.1 0:40:48.7 13:05/M
5K Run Age Group Page 9of 16



Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2013

10K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 20, 2013

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name

Shichi Komatsuzaki
Kevin Ross

Mark Ripley

David Hart

Baxter Call

Kelsey Dunn
Celeste Macapia
Mark Lacina

Jacob Gateman

Christopher Studenka

Curt Featherstone
Scott Harvey
Alix Richards
Robert O'Brien
Rebecca Nichols
Peter Luyckx
Mitchell Dixon
Joel Groen

Dan Schwaegler
Frank Morales
Peter Walker
Jacob Casperson
Jim Simmonds
Adam Greene
Jamey Greene
Doug Bielefeld
Samuel Casperson
John Piccola
Kevin Delargy
Mark Nicolino
Amy Clark

Kelly Otis

Alan Hardwick
Eric Walker

Kirk Starr
Christine Colling
Emma Nowinski
Erin Lauber
Tom Soltman
Michele Cusick
Sean David
Rachel Austin
David Wells
Jasmine Azpiri
Susan Tuller
Nancy Bristow
Chris Featherstone
Michelle Abel

10K Run Overall

Bib No

436
401
487
442
420
470
453
482
491
467
404
473
489
409
485
476
477
414
497
405
500
5269
439
493
492
448
462
450
498
445
460
423
488
455
452
446
469
434
496
430
458
429
457
402
438
447
481
490

Age

25
40
51
43
16
17
37
54
19
42
53
62
18
32
22
42
16
50
45
38
49
23
46
33
35
53
16
43
50
45
33
43
61
63
67
43
34
23
20
19
45
19
53
28
52
55
56
52

Gender

TE 77777111 LELSE gL
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Age Group

119-29
140-49
150-59
2 40-49
115-18
115-18
130-39
2 50-59
219-29
3 40-49
3 50-59
1 60-69
215-18
130-39
119-29
4 40-49
315-18
4 50-59
5 40-49
2 30-39
6 40-49
319-29
7 40-49
330-39
2 30-39
550-59
415-18
8 40-49
6 50-59
9 40-49
330-39
140-49
2 60-69
3 60-69
4 60-69
2 40-49
4 30-39
219-29
419-29
319-29
10 40-49
419-29
7 50-59
519-29
150-59
2 50-59
8 50-59
3 50-59

Chip Time
0:36:57.6
0:37:31.6
0:38:33.7
0:40:45.3
0:40:52.4
0:41:31.6
0:42:20.0
0:43:36.1
0:43:49.9
0:43:51.1
0:44:36.1
0:45:05.1
0:45:10.1
0:45:26.7
0:46:14.1
0:47:03.4
0:48:00.2
0:48:31.1
0:48:43.2
0:48:51.9
0:48:56.3
0:49:00.8
0:49:09.2
0:49:32.3
0:49:32.5
0:49:35.6
0:49:41.2
0:49:44.5
0:50:01.6
0:50:26.2
0:50:56.6
0:51:07.7
0:51:09.7
0:51:17.6
0:51:19.2
0:51:30.2
0:52:15.6
0:52:26.3
0:52:42.3
0:52:57.1
0:53:41.4
0:54:16.1
0:54:17.8
0:54:47.8
0:54:48.3
0:54:58.0
0:55:09.5
0:55:17.0

Gun Time Pace

0:37:00.4 5:58/M
0:37:33.6 6:03/M
0:38:35.7 6:13/M
0:40:49.8 6:34/M
0:40:55.7 6:35/M
0:41:35.2 6:42/M
0:42:24.5 6:50/M
0:43:40.4 7:02/M
0:43:54.2 7:04/M
0:43:53.4 7:04/M
0:44:38.6 7:12/M
0:45:09.2 7:16/M
0:45:11.9 7:17/M
0:45:30.9 7:20/M
0:46:17.7 7:27/M
0:47:06.6 7:35/M
0:48:05.8 7:45/M
0:48:39.5 7:50/M
0:48:51.1 7:51/M
0:48:58.2 7:53/M
0:49:11.9 7:54/M
0:49:04.7 7:54/M
0:49:17.2 7:56/M
0:49:38.9 7:59/M
0:49:39.1 7:59/M
0:49:44.8 8:00/M
0:49:42.8 8:01/M
0:49:53.9 8:01/M
0:50:11.8 8:04/M
0:50:30.7 8:08/M
0:51:03.2 8:13/M
0:51:18.3 8:15/M
0:51:16.4 8:15/M
0:51:25.9 8:16/M
0:51:25.9 8:17/M
0:51:43.9 8:18/M
0:52:24.7 8:26/M
0:52:30.9 8:27/M
0:52:47.8 8:30/M
0:53:03.2 8:32/M
0:53:47.2 8:40/M
0:54:20.7 8:45/M
0:54:25.2 8:45/M
0:54:59.4 8:50/M
0:54:55.2 8:50/M
0:55:09.8 8:52/M
0:55:12.7 8:54/M
0:55:22.8 8:55/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Martha Johnson
Jim Cross

Olivia Andrus
Denise Griffith
Richard Staehli
Abby McGarry
Sarah Driggs
Angie Olson
Isabel Brougham
Linda Vale
Kathryn Silk
Rainy Anderson
Joel Anderson
Casey Lawrence
Robert Krimmel
Sarah Kappler
Mandy Richards
Kit Bean

Mike Kirk

Greg Amann
Henry Haselton
Adrienne Meade
Shelly Whitlock
James Laughlin
David Frank
Linda Garton
Barbara McMahon
J. Paige Johnson
Jennifer Krikawa
Andrew Krikawa
Matt Olson
Shannon Pilchard
Raelene Olivares
Marlene Hanson
James Price
Karen Wilcox
Elizabeth Gleb
Kara Sears
Susan Hoppe
Michelle McVeigh
Heidi Peterson

Jeffrey HansPeterson

Tony Puz

Susan Puz

Karen Schultz
Jessica Meloy
Korina Knudson
Alana O'Donnell
Jeffrey Garton
Jennifer Gogarten
Tom Brenner

495
406
494
478
410
424
461
415
421
499
407
440
441
475
456
451
422
463
449
486
412
5272
298
474
408
425
454
418
483
484
443
417
431
428
403
466
464
468
427
413

5098
5100

480
479
433
419
435
416
426
465
459

0
63
0
19
55
16
60
30
20
29
29
39
42
47
66
30
36
69
71
49
49
34
49
65
65
30
64
44
42
42
27
36
19
50
76
42
26
31
51
45
0
39
36
39
34
29
44
29
31
32
78
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10-0
5 60-69
20-0
6 19-29
9 50-59
215-18
1 60-69
530-39
7 19-29
8 19-29
9 19-29
6 30-39
11 40-49
12 40-49
6 60-69
7 30-39
8 30-39
2 60-69
170-99
13 40-49
14 40-49
9 30-39
3 40-49
7 60-69
8 60-69
10 30-39
3 60-69
4 40-49
5 40-49
15 40-49
519-29
11 30-39
10 19-29
4 50-59
2 70-99
6 40-49
11 19-29
12 30-39
550-59
7 40-49
30-0
4 30-39
530-39
13 30-39
14 30-39
12 19-29
8 40-49
13 19-29
6 30-39
15 30-39
370-99

0:55:29.4
0:55:40.3
0:55:44.3
0:55:44.6
0:56:11.0
0:56:16.1
0:56:19.1
0:56:25.6
0:56:39.9
0:56:41.4
0:56:46.7
0:56:50.4
0:56:50.4
0:57:05.1
0:57:07.8
0:57:11.8
0:57:15.3
0:57:35.7
0:57:50.9
0:58:00.2
0:58:20.0
0:58:23.5
0:59:06.7
0:59:33.3
1:00:17.0
1:00:39.5
1:01:00.6
1:03:04.3
1:03:34.2
1:03:34.9
1:04:01.5
1:04:05.6
1:04:13.5
1:04:17.3
1:06:43.2
1:07:44.9
1:07:45.1
1:07:46.4
1:08:06.8
1:08:33.9
1:08:44.9
1:08:45.9
1:09:17.0
1:09:17.1
1:09:41.2
1:09:43.0
1:11:28.0
1:15:11.4
1:16:17.8
1:16:43.6
1:18:28.3

0:55:40.2
0:55:49.2
0:55:52.2
0:55:52.4
0:56:19.3
0:56:26.3
0:56:26.9
0:56:36.9
0:56:49.8
0:56:50.2
0:56:59.4
0:57:04.9
0:57:04.0
0:57:16.7
0:57:18.6
0:57:21.7
0:57:25.4
0:57:40.1
0:57:54.2
0:58:10.4
0:58:31.5
0:58:37.7
0:59:18.6
0:59:42.1
1:00:29.2
1:00:59.7
1:01:13.9
1:03:22.1
1:03:48.7
1:03:49.2
1:04:07.9
1:04:21.2
1:04:19.4
1:04:34.2
1:06:57.5
1:07:56.6
1:07:56.7
1:07:56.2
1:08:23.7
1:08:41.6
1:09:02.1
1:09:02.8
1:09:34.7
1:09:34.8
1:09:53.9
1:09:54.7
1:11:31.4
1:15:27.7
1:16:36.1
1:17:02.1
1:18:43.6

8:57/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:32/M
9:36/M
9:43/M
9:47/M
9:50/M
10:10/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:46/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
10:56/M
10:59/M
11:03/M
11:05/M
11:05/M
11:10/M
11:10/M
11:14/M
11:15/M
11:32/M
12:08/M
12:18/M
12:22/M
12:39/M

10K Run Overall
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Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2013

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, July 20, 2013

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*QOverall place within gender.
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace

Female Unknown Age

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Martha Johnson 495 0 16 0:55:29.4 0:55:40.2 8:57/M
2 Olivia Andrus 494 0 17 0:55:44.3 0:55:52.2 8:59/M
3 Heidi Peterson 5098 0 43 1:08:44.9 1:09:02.1 11:05/M

Female 15 to 18

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Kelsey Dunn 470 17 1 0:41:31.6 0:41:35.2 6:42/M
2 Abby McGarry 424 16 19 0:56:16.1 0:56:26.3 9:05/M

Female 19 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Rebecca Nichols 485 22 3 0:46:14.1 0:46:17.7 7:27/M
2 Erin Lauber 434 23 9 0:52:26.3 0:52:30.9 8:27/M
3 Michele Cusick 430 19 10 0:52:57.1 0:53:03.2 8:32/M
4 Rachel Austin 429 19 11 0:54:16.1 0:54:20.7 8:45/M
5 Jasmine Azpiri 402 28 12 0:54:47.8 0:54:59.4 8:50/M
6 Denise Griffith 478 19 18 0:55:44.6 0:55:52.4 8:59/M
7 Isabel Brougham 421 20 22 0:56:39.9 0:56:49.8 9:08/M
8 Linda Vale 499 29 23 0:56:41.4 0:56:50.2 9:09/M
9 Kathryn Silk 407 29 24 0:56:46.7 0:56:59.4 9:09/M
10 Raelene Olivares 431 19 36 1:04:13.5 1:04:19.4 10:21/M
11 Elizabeth Gleb 464 26 39 1:07:45.1 1:07:56.7 10:56/M
12 Jessica Meloy 419 29 46 1:09:43.0 1:09:54.7 11:15/M
13 Alana O'Donnell 416 29 48 1:15:11.4 1:15:27.7 12:08/M

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Celeste Macapia 453 37 2 0:42:20.0 0:42:24.5 6:50/M
2 Jamey Greene 492 35 4 0:49:32.5 0:49:39.1 7:59/M
3 Amy Clark 460 33 5 0:50:56.6 0:51:03.2 8:13/M
4 Emma Nowinski 469 34 8 0:52:15.6 0:52:24.7 8:26/M
5 Angie Olson 415 30 21 0:56:25.6 0:56:36.9 9:06/M
6 Rainy Anderson 440 39 25 0:56:50.4 0:57:04.9 9:10/M
7 Sarah Kappler 451 30 26 0:57:11.8 0:57:21.7 9:13/M
8 Mandy Richards 422 36 27 0:57:15.3 0:57:25.4 9:14/M
9 Adrienne Meade 5272 34 29 0:58:23.5 0:58:37.7 9:25/M
10 Linda Garton 425 30 31 1:00:39.5 1:00:59.7 9:47/M
11 Shannon Pilchard 417 36 35 1:04:05.6 1:04:21.2 10:20/M
12 Kara Sears 468 31 40 1:07:46.4 1:07:56.2 10:56/M
13 Susan Puz 479 39 44 1:09:17.1 1:09:34.8 11:10/M
14 Karen Schultz 433 34 45 1:09:41.2 1:09:53.9 11:14/M
15 Jennifer Gogarten 465 32 49 1:16:43.6 1:17:02.1 12:22/M

10K Run Age Group Page 12 of 16



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*QOverall place within gender.

Place
1

coONO U B~ WN

Place

u b wN

Place

Place

W N

Place

u b wN

Place

AU WN

Place

u b wN

Name

Kelly Otis
Christine Colling
Shelly Whitlock

J. Paige Johnson
Jennifer Krikawa
Karen Wilcox
Michelle McVeigh
Korina Knudson

Name

Susan Tuller
Nancy Bristow
Michelle Abel
Marlene Hanson
Susan Hoppe

Name

Sarah Driggs

Kit Bean

Barbara McMahon

Name

Baxter Call

Alix Richards
Mitchell Dixon
Samuel Casperson

Name

Shichi Komatsuzaki
Jacob Gateman
Jacob Casperson
Tom Soltman

Matt Olson

Name

Robert O'Brien
Frank Morales

Adam Greene
Jeffrey HansPeterson
Tony Puz

Jeffrey Garton

Name

Kevin Ross

David Hart
Christopher Studenka
Peter Luyckx

Dan Schwaegler

10K Run Age Group

Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
423 43 6
446 43 7
298 49 30
418 44 33
483 42 34
466 42 38
413 45 42
435 44 47

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall
438 52 13
447 55 14
490 52 15
428 50 37
427 51 41

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall
461 60 20
463 69 28
454 64 32

Male 15 to 18

Bib No Age Overall
420 16 5
489 18 11
477 16 14
462 16 23

Male 19 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
436 25 1
491 19 7
5269 23 19
496 20 30
443 27 45

Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
409 32 12
405 38 17
493 33 21
5100 39 47
480 36 48
426 31 49

Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
401 40 2
442 43 4
467 42 8
476 42 13
497 45 16
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:51:07.7 0:51:18.3
0:51:30.2 0:51:43.9
0:59:06.7 0:59:18.6
1:03:04.3 1:03:22.1
1:03:34.2 1:03:48.7
1:07:44.9 1:07:56.6
1:08:33.9 1:08:41.6
1:11:28.0 1:11:31.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:54:48.3 0:54:55.2
0:54:58.0 0:55:09.8
0:55:17.0 0:55:22.8
1:04:17.3 1:04:34.2
1:08:06.8 1:08:23.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:56:19.1 0:56:26.9
0:57:35.7 0:57:40.1
1:01:00.6 1:01:13.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:40:52.4 0:40:55.7
0:45:10.1 0:45:11.9
0:48:00.2 0:48:05.8
0:49:41.2 0:49:42.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:36:57.6 0:37:00.4
0:43:49.9 0:43:54.2
0:49:00.8 0:49:04.7
0:52:42.3 0:52:47.8
1:04:01.5 1:04:07.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:45:26.7 0:45:30.9
0:48:51.9 0:48:58.2
0:49:32.3 0:49:38.9
1:08:45.9 1:09:02.8
1:09:17.0 1:09:34.7
1:16:17.8 1:16:36.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:37:31.6 0:37:33.6
0:40:45.3 0:40:49.8
0:43:51.1 0:43:53.4
0:47:03.4 0:47:06.6
0:48:43.2 0:48:51.1

Pace
8:15/M
8:18/M
9:32/M
10:10/M
10:15/M
10:55/M
11:03/M
11:32/M

Pace
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:55/M
10:22/M
10:59/M

Pace
9:05/M
9:17/M
9:50/M

Pace
6:35/M
7:17/M
7:45/M
8:01/M

Pace
5:58/M
7:04/M
7:54/M
8:30/M
10:20/M

Pace
7:20/M
7:53/M
7:59/M
11:05/M
11:10/M
12:18/M

Pace
6:03/M
6:34/M
7:04/M
7:35/M
7:51/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*QOverall place within gender.

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Place

[a=y

O 00O NOOULL B WN

Place

coONO U B~ WN

Place

Peter Walker
Jim Simmonds
John Piccola
Mark Nicolino
Sean David

Joel Anderson
Casey Lawrence
Greg Amann
Henry Haselton
Andrew Krikawa

Name

Mark Ripley

Mark Lacina

Curt Featherstone
Joel Groen

Doug Bielefeld
Kevin Delargy
David Wells

Chris Featherstone
Richard Staehli

Name

Scott Harvey
Alan Hardwick
Eric Walker
Kirk Starr

Jim Cross
Robert Krimmel
James Laughlin
David Frank

Name

Mike Kirk
James Price
Tom Brenner

500
439
450
445
458
441
475
486
412
484

Bib No
487
482
404
414
448
498
457
481
410

Bib No
473
488
455
452
406
456
474
408

Male 70 and over

Bib No
449
403
459

49 18
46 20
43 24
45 26
45 31
42 36
47 37
49 40
49 41
42 44
Male 50 to 59
Age Overall
51 3
54 6
53 9
50 15
53 22
50 25
53 32
56 33
55 35
Male 60 to 69
Age Overall
62 10
61 27
63 28
67 29
63 34
66 38
65 42
65 43

Age Overall
71 39
76 46
78 50

0:48:56.3 0:49:11.9
0:49:09.2 0:49:17.2
0:49:44.5 0:49:53.9
0:50:26.2 0:50:30.7
0:53:41.4 0:53:47.2
0:56:50.4 0:57:04.0
0:57:05.1 0:57:16.7
0:58:00.2 0:58:10.4
0:58:20.0 0:58:31.5
1:03:34.9 1:03:49.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:38:33.7 0:38:35.7
0:43:36.1 0:43:40.4
0:44:36.1 0:44:38.6
0:48:31.1 0:48:39.5
0:49:35.6 0:49:44.8
0:50:01.6 0:50:11.8
0:54:17.8 0:54:25.2
0:55:09.5 0:55:12.7
0:56:11.0 0:56:19.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:45:05.1 0:45:09.2
0:51:09.7 0:51:16.4
0:51:17.6 0:51:25.9
0:51:19.2 0:51:25.9
0:55:40.3 0:55:49.2
0:57:07.8 0:57:18.6
0:59:33.3 0:59:42.1
1:00:17.0 1:00:29.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:57:50.9 0:57:54.2
1:06:43.2 1:06:57.5
1:18:28.3 1:18:43.6

7:54/M
7:56/M
8:01/M
8:08/M
8:40/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:21/M
9:25/M
10:15/M

Pace
6:13/M
7:02/M
7:12/M
7:50/M
8:00/M
8:04/M
8:45/M
8:54/M
9:04/M

Pace
7:16/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:59/M
9:13/M
9:36/M
9:43/M

Pace
9:20/M
10:46/M
12:39/M

10K Run Age Group
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Bill Burby Inspirational Fun Runs 2013

5K Walk Overall Finish List
Saturday, July 20, 2013

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time
1 Axel Nelson 161 5 M 10-99 0:32:25.8
2 Sam Ederington 244 10 M 2 0-99 0:33:02.6
3 Robin Lauber 217 26 F 10-99 0:37:53.4
4 Max Ederington 245 8 M 30-99 0:38:29.7
5 Mark Ursino 223 9 M 40-99 0:38:46.2
6 Christa Ursino 289 11 F 2 0-99 0:39:03.6
7 Melinda Ursino 224 47 F 30-99 0:39:19.5
8 David Lauber 216 54 M 50-99 0:39:43.6
9 Josh Ederington 243 41 M 6 0-99 0:40:41.4
10 Bob McMahon 227 70 M 7 0-99 0:41:13.0
11 Genevieve Palmer 300 36 F 40-99 0:41:28.9
12 Cyndi OBrien 278 39 F 50-99 0:42:40.7
13 Jamie Smyth 286 39 M 8 0-99 0:42:52.9
14 Steven Ohmert 220 52 M 9 0-99 0:42:53.7
15 Chastity Medlock 274 26 F 6 0-99 0:43:20.1
16 Sharon Bujacich 279 52 F 7 0-99 0:43:20.2
17 Scott Barmby 225 61 M 10 0-99 0:43:25.7
18 Karine Smyth 287 43 F 8 0-99 0:43:44.2
19 Linda Laughlin 265 62 F 90-99 0:44:34.9
20 Autumn Daly 258 6 F 10 0-99 0:45:45.9
21 Elizabeth Freeman 206 52 F 11 0-99 0:46:15.7
22 Indica Hoogen 281 16 F 12 0-99 0:46:55.9
23 Rosemary Hoogen 280 15 F 13 0-99 0:46:57.8
24 Grace Brown 292 15 F 14 0-99 0:47:08.9
25 Kim Sudduth 209 46 F 15 0-99 0:47:14.7
26 Olivia Sudduth 277 17 F 16 0-99 0:47:16.1
27 Anne Barmby 226 67 F 17 0-99 0:47:54.1
28 Myra Elliott 253 59 F 18 0-99 0:48:00.8
29 Mary Rosenow 267 43 F 19 0-99 0:48:02.6
30 Tony Lund 266 50 M 11 0-99 0:48:02.6
31 Isabella Dougher 263 8 F 20 0-99 0:48:03.1
32 Lori Carlander 231 57 F 21 0-99 0:48:28.9
33 Renee Butz 232 54 F 22 0-99 0:48:30.2
34 Lois Schwennesen 205 63 F 23 0-99 0:48:46.6
35 Stephen Daly 257 9 M 12 0-99 0:48:46.8
36 Marcus Daly 259 45 M 13 0-99 0:48:54.5
37 Melanie Salonen 254 52 F 24 0-99 0:49:19.3
38 Hannah Lauber 214 20 F 250-99 0:49:35.2
39 Madeline Lauber 215 53 F 26 0-99 0:49:35.3
40 Taryn Mulvihill 291 15 F 27 0-99 0:50:19.8
41 Natalie VanDevanter 276 15 F 28 0-99 0:50:20.6
42 Tom Pigsley 228 52 M 14 0-99 0:51:04.7
43 Karen Thwaite 230 71 F 29 0-99 0:51:08.4
44 Linda Thwaite Peterson 229 72 F 300-99 0:51:08.7
45 Kelly Daly 256 39 F 310-99 0:51:15.0
46 Amy Huggins 219 56 F 32 0-99 0:51:26.3
47 Eric Heffelfinger 213 60 M 15 0-99 0:51:35.9
48 Anne Symbol 284 57 F 330-99 0:51:44.4
49 Gail Gourley 208 58 F 34 0-99 0:51:55.1
50 Gwen Goforth 207 56 F 350-99 0:51:55.4

5K Walk Page 15 of 16

Gun Time Pace

0:32:42.6 10:27/M
0:33:41.8 10:39/M
0:38:16.3 12:13/M
0:39:09.5 12:25/M
0:39:09.5 12:30/M
0:39:26.3 12:36/M
0:39:40.1 12:41/M
0:40:17.1 12:49/M
0:41:20.2 13:07/M
0:41:25.9 13:18/M
0:41:44.9 13:23/M
0:43:17.6 13:46/M
0:43:29.6 13:50/M
0:43:25.9 13:50/M
0:43:54.5 13:59/M
0:43:54.7 13:59/M
0:43:52.5 14:00/M
0:44:21.5 14:06/M
0:44:58.8 14:23/M
0:46:53.2 14:45/M
0:46:50.2 14:55/M
0:47:38.2 15:08/M
0:47:38.1 15:09/M
0:47:36.7 15:12/M
0:47:40.9 15:14/M
0:47:41.4 15:15/M
0:48:21.9 15:27/M
0:48:00.8 15:29/M
0:48:51.4 15:30/M
0:48:51.4 15:30/M
0:48:19.7 15:30/M
0:49:26.4 15:38/M
0:49:26.4 15:39/M
0:49:26.4 15:44/M
0:49:56.3 15:44/M
0:50:00.8 15:46/M
0:50:17.1 15:55/M
0:50:10.6 16:00/M
0:50:10.8 16:00/M
0:51:02.2 16:14/M
0:51:02.4 16:14/M
0:51:38.2 16:28/M
0:51:38.7 16:30/M
0:51:38.4 16:30/M
0:52:22.7 16:32/M
0:52:03.6 16:35/M
0:52:03.2 16:38/M
0:52:15.9 16:41/M
0:52:25.7 16:45/M
0:52:25.7 16:45/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
51 Skip Norton
52 Mark VanDevanter
53 Roxanne Lyons
54 Carrie Van Buren
55 Lynn Douglas
56 Regina Lyons
57 Jarlath Lyons
58 Anne Atwell
59 Diana Anderson
60 Barbara Gylland
61 Thea Vernon
62 Isi Meyerhoff
63 Faye Wirth
64 Nan Wilson
65 Epifanio Wilson
66 David Giusti
67 Sofia Giusti
68 Karen McCoy
69 Francesca Giusti
70 Gianna Giusti
71 Ennio Giusti
72 Bill Dupen
73 Pat Dupen

74 Novelle Dupen-Meyerhoff

75 Carrie Power
76 Pamela Chinn
77 Kim Forhart

78 Melissa Schumann
79 Elliott James

80 Matt Morsih

81 Chris Terp

82 Andy James

83 Dana Ness

84 Thomas Daly
85 Tommy Daly
86 Josephine Daly
87 Harry Gerecke
88 Dave Kearney
89 Elicia Johnson
90 Emma Starcher
91 Sophie Harrison
92 Amber Starcher
93 Blythe Bartlett
94 Linda Hoffman
95 Marilyn Campbell
96 Elfi Rice

97 George Wright
98 Kelly Wright

99 Elaine Kearney

233
275
268
5097
288
5271
269
5274
290
218
5048
5096
272
201
202
237
239
241
236
240
238
234
235
5049
222
247
255
293
5268
285
273
297
296
260
262
261
221
5827
5045
295
246
294
282
203
283
5042
248
242
5826

84
58
56
49
52
54
51
49
0
53
0
0
12
54
61
58
16
62
30
19
28
67
64
0
45
64
48
45
10
39
46
43
44
57
5
48
64
76
41
20
15
0
71
67
64
73
68
45
0
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16 0-99
17 0-99
36 0-99
37 0-99
38 0-99
390-99
18 0-99
40 0-99
41 0-99
42 0-99
43 0-99
44 0-99
45 0-99
46 0-99
19 0-99
20 0-99
47 0-99
48 0-99
49 0-99
50 0-99
21 0-99
22 0-99
510-99
52 0-99
53 0-99
54 0-99
55 0-99
56 0-99
23 0-99
24 0-99
250-99
26 0-99
57 0-99
27 0-99
28 0-99
58 0-99
29 0-99
300-99
59 0-99
60 0-99
61 0-99
62 0-99
63 0-99
64 0-99
65 0-99
66 0-99
67 0-99
68 0-99
69 0-99

0:52:06.5
0:52:10.1
0:52:13.0
0:52:14.8
0:52:15.6
0:52:18.6
0:52:25.4
0:52:33.6
0:52:34.4
0:52:47.3
0:53:01.4
0:53:47.3
0:53:47.7
0:53:54.6
0:53:54.8
0:54:00.5
0:54:00.7
0:54:01.4
0:54:03.2
0:54:03.5
0:54:04.1
0:54:07.4
0:54:08.6
0:54:09.9
0:54:10.3
0:54:29.5
0:54:30.5
0:54:32.8
0:57:44.4
0:57:45.1
0:57:50.0
0:59:19.8
0:59:21.8
1:00:02.1
1:00:03.7
1:00:06.3
1:01:57.4
1:02:02.0
1:02:17.2
1:02:38.7
1:02:38.7
1:02:39.7
1:03:16.2
1:03:21.2
1:03:37.3
1:05:22.2
1:05:37.1
1:05:37.7
1:06:46.6

0:52:37.3
0:53:04.5
0:53:04.5
0:53:17.2
0:53:16.9
0:53:12.9
0:53:19.7
0:53:34.9
0:53:34.3
0:53:40.2
0:53:40.2
0:54:50.7
0:54:50.3
0:54:37.3
0:54:37.7
0:54:49.2
0:54:48.9
0:54:50.2
0:54:51.4
0:54:49.4
0:54:49.4
0:55:14.2
0:55:14.8
0:55:13.2
0:54:42.1
0:55:05.2
0:55:05.3
0:55:05.3
0:58:18.2
0:58:47.4
0:58:47.3
0:59:54.2
0:59:54.3
1:00:35.5
1:00:36.4
1:00:36.1
1:02:42.7
1:02:27.4
1:03:16.3
1:03:17.2
1:03:16.9
1:03:16.4
1:03:59.5
1:04:20.4
1:04:19.8
1:06:25.4
1:06:28.8
1:06:28.4
1:07:11.8

16:48/M
16:50/M
16:51/M
16:51/M
16:51/M
16:52/M
16:55/M
16:57/M
16:57/M
17:02/M
17:06/M
17:21/M
17:21/M
17:23/M
17:23/M
17:25/M
17:25/M
17:25/M
17:26/M
17:26/M
17:26/M
17:27/M
17:28/M
17:28/M
17:28/M
17:35/M
17:35/M
17:35/M
18:37/M
18:38/M
18:39/M
19:08/M
19:09/M
19:22/M
19:22/M
19:23/M
19:59/M
20:01/M
20:05/M
20:12/M
20:12/M
20:13/M
20:25/M
20:26/M
20:31/M
21:05/M
21:10/M
21:10/M
21:32/M

5K Walk
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